SYSTEM WATTAGE 300W
LUMENS 32939
LED WATTAGE 270W
EFFICACY 108 lm/w
REPLACE 1000W
LED CHIP 2835 Mid-Power
CCT 4000K
CRI STANDARD ≥80
DRIVER Universal Voltage Driver
DIMENSIONS 20.50" x 9.80" x 7.87"
WEIGHT 31.46 lbs
STANDARD LIFETIME Design minimum 50,000 hours
STANDARD WARRANTY 5 Years
WATER PROOFING
GRADE IP66
INPUT VOLTAGE 120-277V
PRODUCT SUMMARY
FLOOD LIGHT
MODEL: NHL-FLL350-300W-40K
PRODUCT DIMENSIONSPHOTOMETRY
Product Features
Economic, versatile, high efficiency flood family,
with Multiple mounting configurations to fit any
application
• Midpower LED chips and universal voltage
driver technology
• Dimming option available
• Precision die cast
• IP66 rated fixture for outdoor use
• Chip and fade resistant powder coat finish
in any color
• Industrial grade, Standard button Photocell
5
21
.5
.25
149mm
[9.80”]
418mm
[16.45”]
520mm
[20.50”]
200mm
[7.87”]
New Horizon Lighting
P 732.833.8086  |  F 732.833.8085
9 Gladney Avenue
Bayville, NJ 08721
New Horizon Lighting products reduce operating
costs while delivering high efficiency lighting.
NHL products are built in the USA and are
available or through  leading national distributers.www.newhorizonlighting.com